Saldo Triodos 01-01-2023
Saldo Triodos31-12-2023

UITGAVEN

Organisatiekosten
Activiteiten-en projectkosten

Totaal uitgaven
INKOMSTEN

Opbrengsten partners
Opbrengsten activiteiten
Opbrengsten projecten
Verkoop educatie materiaal
Opbrengsten cursussen
Overige opbrengsten

Totaal winst

59.988,00
68.529,00

38.736,00
23.297,00
62.033,00
17.575,00
7.985,00
28.122,00
644,00
0,00
11.070,00
3.363,00
65.396,00 65.396,00



